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Race: Juniors

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Town Make Model Grade Class Laps Time Avg

1 1 1 96 Wil Yeoman Taupo Yamaha YZ125 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:34:54 23:44

2 2 2 504 Luke Brown Eketahuna KTM 250 XC-F 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:37:07 24:17

3 3 3 457 Jack McLean Tauranga Honda CRF250 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:37:17 24:19

4 4 4 719 Charlie Free Dannevirke Yamaha YZ250 FX 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:38:58 24:45

5 5 5 93 Luke Lempriere Ngaruawahia KTM 150 XC 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:39:29 24:52

6 6 6 271 Jacob Dover Yamaha YZ125 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:39:37 24:54

7 7 7 116 Bailey Morgan Cambridge KTM 150 XC-W 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:39:39 24:55

8 8 1 999 Jared Hannon Cambridge KTM 85 SX 12-16 85cc/150cc 4 01:43:17 25:49

9 9 8 252 Mason Schroder Hamilton Husqvarna TC125 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:43:48 25:57

10 10 9 282 Ryan Morrissey Katikati KTM 250 XC-F 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:45:25 26:21

11 11 10 400 Jack Carmichael Te Awamutu Husqvarna FC250 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:46:08 26:32

12 12 11 744 Kirwyn Ellis Hamilton KTM 250 SX-F 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:47:03 26:46

13 13 12 71 Monty Conner Hastings Honda CRF250 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:47:18 26:50

14 14 13 72 Daniel Bates Rotorua KTM 150 SX 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:48:24 27:06

15 15 2 111 Troy Bullock Wanganui KTM 85 SX 12-16 85cc/150cc 4 01:50:36 27:39

16 16 14 268 Marty Tapp Huntly KTM 125 SX 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:51:09 27:47

17 17 15 109 Kody Norris Cambridge KTM 150 XC-W 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:52:05 28:01

18 18 16 147 Josh Yeoman Taupo Yamaha YZ125 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:53:47 28:27

19 19 3 77 Sheldon Brown Eketahuna KTM 85 SX 12-16 85cc/150cc 4 01:53:57 28:29

20 20 4 91 Max Williams Masterton Yamaha YZ85 12-16 85cc/150cc 4 01:54:13 28:33

21 21 17 194 Alexander Macdonald Te Awamutu KTM 250 SX-F 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:55:23 28:51

22 22 18 131 Ben Black Wanganui Honda CRF250 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:55:27 28:52

23 23 19 445 Josh Houghton New Plymouth Yamaha YZ125 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:55:54 28:59

24 24 20 183 Ben Clare Rewa Yamaha YZ125 12-16 125cc/250cc 4 01:55:56 28:59

25 25 5 012 Carson MacKie Hamilton KTM 85 SX 12-16 85cc/150cc 4 01:56:27 29:07

26 26 6 83 Hunter Thurston Feilding Yamaha YZ85 12-16 85cc/150cc 3 01:30:04 30:01

27 27 21 36 Michael Leckie Te Horo Kawasaki KXF250 12-16 125cc/250cc 3 01:35:45 31:55

28 28 22 747 Hamish Robottom Onga Onga Yamaha YZ250 FX 12-16 125cc/250cc 3 01:35:47 31:56

29 29 1 35 Hannah Powell Palmerston North Honda CRF250 12-16 Junior Ladies 3 01:38:44 32:55

30 30 7 392 Monty Brown Feilding KTM 85 SX 12-16 85cc/150cc 3 01:43:01 34:20

31 31 23 88 Will McCready Halcombe KTM 125 XCW 12-16 125cc/250cc 3 01:43:02 34:21

32 32 8 308 Wayde Cottle Waipukurau Honda CRF150 12-16 85cc/150cc 3 01:51:19 37:06

33 33 2 49 Ella Shannon Eketahuna Honda CRF150 12-16 Junior Ladies 3 01:54:10 38:03

34 34 24 60 George Ellingham Pahiatua Honda CRF250 12-16 125cc/250cc 2 00:54:44 27:22

35 35 25 98 Bailey Basalaj Nelson Kawasaki KXF250 12-16 125cc/250cc 2 01:12:26 36:13

36 36 26 617 Alex Butler Tirau KTM 250 XC-F 12-16 125cc/250cc 1 00:38:50 38:50

722 Liam Brown Eketahuna Kawasaki KX85 12-16 85cc/150cc

182 Nic Davison Napier Husqvarna TC125 12-16 125cc/250cc

29 Ryan White Te Awamutu Kawasaki KXF250 12-16 125cc/250cc


